1409
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - protection and sealing
Seals
PTFE seal
UBW140
code size
[inch]
dimensions
[mm]
d D s
TI-UBW140-04-T 1/4 6 11.3 2
TI-UBW140-06-T 3/8 7 15 2
TI-UBW140-08-T 1/2 10 19 2
TI-UBW140-12-T 3/4 12 24 2
TI-UBW140-16-T 1 20 30 2
TI-UBW140-20-T 1.1/4 28 38 2
TI-UBW140-24-T 1.1/2 34 44.5 2
TI-UBW140-32-T 2 42.5 56.2 3
TI-UBW140-40-T 2.1/2 55.5 72 3
Copper seal
UM
code size dimensions
[mm]
[mm] [inch] d D s
TI-UM-06-10 6 6 10 1.5
TI-UM-08-12 8 8 12 1.5
TI-UM-08-14 8 8 14 1.5
TI-UM-10-14 10 1/8 10 14 1.5
TI-UM-10-16 10 1/8 10 16 1.5
TI-UM-12-15 12 12 15 1.5
TI-UM-12-18 12 12 18 1.5
TI-UM-13-19 13 1/4 13 19 1.5
TI-UM-14-20 14 14 20 1.5
TI-UM-16-22 16 16 22 1.5
TI-UM-17-21 17 3/8 17 21 1.5
TI-UM-18-24 18 18 24 1.5
TI-UM-20-26 20 20 26 1.5
TI-UM-21-26 21 1/2 21 26 1.5
TI-UM-22-27 22 22 27 1.5
TI-UM-24-30 24 5/8 24 30 1.5
TI-UM-26-33 26 26 33 1.5
TI-UM-27-33 27 3/4 27 33 1.5
TI-UM-30-36 30 30 36 1.5
TI-UM-33-40 33 1 33 40 1.5
TI-UM-42-49 42 1.1/4 42 49 1.5
TI-UM-48-59 48 1.1/2 48 59 1.5
EC-100740
Tool set for O-ring
Flat seals